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XIII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2022"

22.10.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 208 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
22.10.2022 - 14:52 Rezultati
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 54.60 Lana PUDAR ORMO Sarajevo (BiH) 30.12.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 16 54.60 Lana PUDAR ORMO Sarajevo (BiH) 30.12.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 14 56.29 Lana PUDAR ORMO Banja Luka (BiH) 28.11.2020
Nezvanični BiH - 12 59.45 Iman AVDIĆ STSA Sarajevo (BiH) 29.12.2019
Nezvanični BiH - 10 1:05.81 Iman AVDIĆ STSA Split (CRO) 05.11.2017

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

D: 10/11 godina/years

1. Ivana MARINKOVIĆ D 11 22.april, BL 1:11.52 346
50m: 34.58 34.58 100m: 1:11.52 36.94

2. Ana STEVANOVIĆ D 11 Borac, BL 1:13.25 322
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:13.25 38.28

3. Lola KOVAČEVIĆ D 11 22.april, BL 1:17.34 274
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:17.34 40.81

4. Sara BAJIĆ D 11 22.april, BL 1:17.55 272
50m: 36.87 36.87 100m: 1:17.55 40.68

5. Marija STANIĆ D 11 22.april, BL 1:17.89 268
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:17.89 41.87

6. Elena ANTONIJEVIĆ D 10 22.april, BL 1:25.23 204
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:25.23 44.80

7. Ana ANIČIĆ D 10 Delfin, LA 1:25.79 200
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:25.79 47.00

8. Isidora KOSORIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 1:34.36 151
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:34.36 51.52

9. Sara MANDIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 1:35.36 146
50m: 43.47 43.47 100m: 1:35.36 51.89

10. Nadža MEHIĆ D 11 Bosna, SA 1:38.00 134
50m: 45.06 45.06 100m: 1:38.00 52.94

11. Kaća SIKIMIĆ D 11 Delfin, LA 1:40.31 125
50m: 46.45 46.45 100m: 1:40.31 53.86

12. Monika KREČAR D 11 Delfin, LA 1:51.93 90
50m: 50.95 50.95 100m: 1:51.93 1:00.98

DNS Berina MULAHASANOVIĆ D 10 Bosna, SA

C: 12/13 godina/years

1. Iva VUČIĆ C 12 22.april, BL 1:10.72 358
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:10.72 37.32

2. Irina KASAGIĆ C 13 Borac, BL 1:13.75 316
50m: 34.58 34.58 100m: 1:13.75 39.17

3. Nađa VUJIĆ C 13 Olymp, BL 1:14.01 312
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:14.01 39.89

4. Ella OKOVIĆ C 13 Sharks, SA 1:14.78 303
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:14.78 39.54
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XIII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2022"

22.10.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 208, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, C: 12/13 godina/years

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

5. Milica JOJIĆ C 12 Borac, BL 1:15.83 290
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:15.83 41.09

6. Marija KREČAR C 12 Delfin, LA 1:16.05 288
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:16.05 40.19

7. Emina GRELJO C 12 Bosna, SA 1:20.29 245
50m: 38.22 38.22 100m: 1:20.29 42.07

8. Veronika ĐERMANOVIĆ C 13 Olymp, BL 1:21.32 235
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:21.32 42.70

9. Irina BAREŠIĆ C 12 Olymp, BL 1:22.27 227
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:22.27 46.23

10. Lara SIKIMIĆ C 13 Delfin, LA 1:22.67 224
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:22.67 42.79

11. Mia KURUZOVIĆ C 13 Borac, BL 1:26.56 195
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:26.56 46.76

12. Marija JOVANIĆ C 13 Olymp, BL 1:31.78 164
50m: 42.58 42.58 100m: 1:31.78 49.20

B: 14/15 godina/years

1. Anastasija TEPIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 1:05.69 447
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:05.69 34.59

2. Nejla ČARŠIMAMOVIĆ B 15 Bosna, SA 1:09.80 373
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:09.80 38.13

3. Mediha HEĆIMOVIĆ B 14 Sharks, SA 1:16.03 288
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:16.03 39.90

Otvoreno/Open

1. Lara ŠULC A 17 22.april, BL 1:00.88 562
50m: 29.89 29.89 100m: 1:00.88 30.99

2. Sofija SKENDERIJA A 17 Borac, BL 1:02.51 519
50m: 30.06 30.06 100m: 1:02.51 32.45

3. Sara ZILDŽIĆ A 16 Bosna, SA 1:04.53 472
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:04.53 33.73

4. Anastasija TEPIĆ B 15 Olymp, BL 1:05.69 447
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:05.69 34.59

5. Maria LJUBOJEVIĆ A 16 Olymp, BL 1:06.59 429
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:06.59 35.31

6. Nejla ČARŠIMAMOVIĆ B 15 Bosna, SA 1:09.80 373
50m: 31.67 31.67 100m: 1:09.80 38.13

7. Iva VUČIĆ C 12 22.april, BL 1:10.72 358
50m: 33.40 33.40 100m: 1:10.72 37.32

8. Ivana MARINKOVIĆ D 11 22.april, BL 1:11.52 346
50m: 34.58 34.58 100m: 1:11.52 36.94
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XIII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2022"

22.10.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 208, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

9. Ana STEVANOVIĆ D 11 Borac, BL 1:13.25 322
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:13.25 38.28

10. Irina KASAGIĆ C 13 Borac, BL 1:13.75 316
50m: 34.58 34.58 100m: 1:13.75 39.17

11. Nađa VUJIĆ C 13 Olymp, BL 1:14.01 312
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:14.01 39.89

12. Ella OKOVIĆ C 13 Sharks, SA 1:14.78 303
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:14.78 39.54

13. Milica JOJIĆ C 12 Borac, BL 1:15.83 290
50m: 34.74 34.74 100m: 1:15.83 41.09

14. Mediha HEĆIMOVIĆ B 14 Sharks, SA 1:16.03 288
50m: 36.13 36.13 100m: 1:16.03 39.90

15. Marija KREČAR C 12 Delfin, LA 1:16.05 288
50m: 35.86 35.86 100m: 1:16.05 40.19

16. Lola KOVAČEVIĆ D 11 22.april, BL 1:17.34 274
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:17.34 40.81

17. Sara BAJIĆ D 11 22.april, BL 1:17.55 272
50m: 36.87 36.87 100m: 1:17.55 40.68

18. Marija STANIĆ D 11 22.april, BL 1:17.89 268
50m: 36.02 36.02 100m: 1:17.89 41.87

19. Emina GRELJO C 12 Bosna, SA 1:20.29 245
50m: 38.22 38.22 100m: 1:20.29 42.07

20. Veronika ĐERMANOVIĆ C 13 Olymp, BL 1:21.32 235
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:21.32 42.70

21. Irina BAREŠIĆ C 12 Olymp, BL 1:22.27 227
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:22.27 46.23

22. Lara SIKIMIĆ C 13 Delfin, LA 1:22.67 224
50m: 39.88 39.88 100m: 1:22.67 42.79

23. Emilija ANTIĆ A 16 Olymp, BL 1:24.63 209
50m: 39.10 39.10 100m: 1:24.63 45.53

24. Elena ANTONIJEVIĆ D 10 22.april, BL 1:25.23 204
50m: 40.43 40.43 100m: 1:25.23 44.80

25. Ana ANIČIĆ D 10 Delfin, LA 1:25.79 200
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:25.79 47.00

26. Mia KURUZOVIĆ C 13 Borac, BL 1:26.56 195
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:26.56 46.76

27. Marija JOVANIĆ C 13 Olymp, BL 1:31.78 164
50m: 42.58 42.58 100m: 1:31.78 49.20

28. Isidora KOSORIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 1:34.36 151
50m: 42.84 42.84 100m: 1:34.36 51.52

29. Sara MANDIĆ D 10 Olymp, BL 1:35.36 146
50m: 43.47 43.47 100m: 1:35.36 51.89
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XIII međunarodni plivački miting
"Plivaj srcem 2022"

22.10.2022., Banja Luka, Republika Srpska (BiH)

Disciplina 208, Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

30. Nadža MEHIĆ D 11 Bosna, SA 1:38.00 134
50m: 45.06 45.06 100m: 1:38.00 52.94

31. Kaća SIKIMIĆ D 11 Delfin, LA 1:40.31 125
50m: 46.45 46.45 100m: 1:40.31 53.86

32. Monika KREČAR D 11 Delfin, LA 1:51.93 90
50m: 50.95 50.95 100m: 1:51.93 1:00.98

DNS Berina MULAHASANOVIĆ D 10 Bosna, SA
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